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
xnis oeautiiui nome; every convenience
nice lawn and flowers. Phone for ap
pointment.

Realty Dept.,
LAWYERS TITLE & TRUST CO.,

2S5 Stark st. Marshall 1898.
VACANT

$300 CASH $2650.
Neat Sunnyside cottage, 6 large rms.,

elegant plumbing, full bast., elect, and
gas; paved its,; fract. lot; no debt. Main
4503.

GO LOOK! 172 E. 35TH.
N EA R BE LMONT

G. C. GOLDEN BERG
Abington "bldg. "35 Yrs. in Portland.

FIVE-ROO- VIEW BUNGALOW.
The most exclusive, well-mad- e, mod-

ern five-roo- bungalow in Portland ;
located one block from Mt. Tabor car.
on corner lot with a wonderful view of
Mt. Hood. For quick cash sale will
sacrifice for $5500; will sell furnishedor unfurnished and give possession atonce. See owner, G. A. Sarles, 733
isortnwestern Bank bldg.

FINE. SMALL BUNGALOW.
$350a

A swell bungalow near Kentondistrict, modern in every particular.
oeauuiui grounds, ivuxioo, Tine shrubbery, trees, berries, etc.; garage, sleep-
ing porch; block to car lino; soma
terms.
AlETZGEtR. PARKER, FB7RGDSON CO.,

uax street, isroaa way oooo.
ALBERTA

No. 6WSw $1200 down for thisbungalow on Sumner st., two blocks
from car line; lots of cupboards and
closets, good floored, attic, basement.
lots oi cherries, berries, roses and, gar- -
ueu, price j.t.w

j fALIKIU AuEC, IN-C-
614-2- 0 Swetland Bldg.

, A2R50 FOR QUICK SALE. TERMS.
! Rose City Park bargain, nlftv modem

bungalow, and span. Ivory j

1 Timsn, narowoou iioors, complete plumb-I
log. electricity, gas. fine Dutch kitchen,
wash trays; some furnnrute included:good location. Owner leaving city, quick

t possession. is oor r.

I ALBERTA.
r No. 608. 11700 for this eot- -
! tar In Alberta. 3 blocks from car line.

Get this soon if you do. not want to
miss it.

PACIFIC AGENCT, INC.,
514-2- 0 Swetland Bldg.

$15 AND 6 MONTHLY."
$2000 $200 CASH.

! Neat cottage, 60x100, fruit; paves; 3
;ks. car. do lookj 6O0 Borthwlck,

Hear Russell.
G. C. GOLDENB ERG

Abington Mdg. Main 4903.-RICHMOND.
No. M0 $2050, only $650 down: thisbungalow is located on Glad-

stone ave.. near 20th st on 50x100 lot;
has fruit and roses.

PACIFIC AGENCT.
M4-2- 0 Swetland Bldg.

SWELL, NEW MODERN HOME.
E. 2BTK ST. N., BROADWAY CAR.

Here Is the home you want, strictlyup to oate, innest location, an improve- -
ments in ano pain; price very
abks. terms. Tabor S212.

$1050 FOR ale, modem houpe-boa- t.

furnished, moorage rent $6.75;
mut be seen, to be appreciated, $800
cash win nannie.

B ROW N B TDDLE .
.124 Ry. Ex. Bldg.. .Id and Stark.

$12.50 PER MO. AND INT.
Worth $4750, sell for $3250.

A'berta bung., fireplace;
Modern: 80x100 blk. car: trma.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG Abington bMg.
;;; y rs. in rortiano. Jiain 4(tj.

A DANDY flat, bringing in $120
a month. In Nob Hill district: always
easy to rent; the price is right. Call me
up and let me show you a good place
to put your money, c. v. ymock, Mar
shall 200 3.

$2350. ROSE CITY PARK. TERMS.
Attractive modern bungalow.

Just, like new, fuM plumbing, electricity.
gas. basement: nice ooxioo lot; con
venient to car; immediate possession.
Tabor 6550.

A DANDY bungalow with bath.
fruit trees and berries; a snap; very
small payment down will handle; you
will have to hurry to gee thds .one.
Owner, automatic 311--

FIRE INSURANCE.
NOTARY BONDS REAJL ESTATE!

BONDS.
INSURANCE OF EVERT KIND.

SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EXCH.
BRAND-NE- bungalow, in good

location, near Broadway car; $2500 will
put you In this nice little home, easy
terms on balance. .Fnone ror appoint--

ment. Marshall 2QQ3.

LEAVING, owner will sacrifice 5 rooms,
bath, modern plumbing, fruit, berries;
asy terms. 986 Union ave. North.

REAL ESTATE.
Jror SsJe

$2400 elect., basement, bath
Dutch kitchen, some built-ine- r,

rWW 1 (ail fina vino ftf riVftrl Wlllt- -
wood Court on west sido; $600
cash.

13600 .1 mnrrxM c(l. hath, basement.
trays, in fine condition; on East
4.1th. near Morrison: $70O cash,
$25 per month including interest.

$0200 5 rooms, fine bungalow, elect.,
bath, basement, trays, 60x106.
some fine fruit trees and small
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